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April 9, 2026  |  KIA Center  |  Orlando 

M E T R O O R L A N D O

2026 GOLDEN EAGLE DINNER

PROVIDING UNPARALLELED EXPERIENCES FOR MORE YOUTH
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Join Us!

Event Chair
For more information, please contact: 

Cherise Czaban
Director of Development
Cherise.Czaban@cflscouting.org
321-848-3530

THE POWER
OF ONE

Herb Washington
Coach

Whitney M. Young
Recipient

Cassandra Matej
Corporate Honoree

Jeff Jennings
President

Jack Jennings & Sons, Inc.Ev
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Sarah Soliman
President & CEO

Soliman Productions

Thursday, April 9, 2026
Kia Center
400 W. Church Street | Orlando
5:30 pm Reception | 7:00 pm Dinner

For generations, Scouting has prepared young people to lead
with character, confidence, and a sense of responsibility. 
Our mission continues as we work together to strengthen youth
and uplift the communities they call home.

As the council’s signature fundraising event, the Golden Eagle
Dinner fuels the programs that make this mission possible.
Your support ensures that every young person can experience
meaningful adventure, life-changing mentorship, and
opportunities that inspire lifelong growth.

Event Honorees

DINNERGOLDEN EAGLE

Event Details

Join Central Florida’s leaders
to celebrate Scouting’s success
and support its future.

Sandy Hostetter
Lift Orlando
Honoree



Leadership in Action,
Adventure in Motion

 Title Sponsor - Industry Exclusive
The Title Sponsor is a leading event partner of the Golden Eagle Dinner,

receiving prominent event recognition and elevated on-site visibility.

Logo on Program Cover

30 Second Message 
Played at the Event (Provided by Sponsor)

2 Social Media Spotlights

Logo on Invitation 

Invite to VIP Reception

Banner Displayed at Event

 Stage Mention

Full Page Ad in Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

2 Tables
(20 Attendees)

TITLE
SPONSOR

$50,000

Presenting Sponsor - Industry Exclusive
The Presenting Sponsor is the premier partner of the Golden Eagle

Dinner, receiving the highest level of visibility, recognition,
and year-round engagement.

Logo on Program Cover

30 Second Message 
Played at the Event (Provided by Sponsor)

4 Social Media Spotlights Highlighting the
Partnership Throughout the Year

Logo on Invitation 

Invite for 20 to the VIP Reception

Banner Displayed at Event

 Stage Mention

Leadership Speaking Opportunity During Program

Full Page Ad in Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

2 Tables - (20 Attendees)

Foursome to a two-day Golf or Sporting Clays
Tournament

Logo Recognition in Post-Event Donor Thank-You

PRESENTING
SPONSOR

$75,000



Where Scouts Lead,
Adventure Follows

EAGLE
SPONSOR

$25,000

LEGACY
SPONSOR

$15,000

DIAMOND
SPONSOR

$10,000

30 Second Message
Played at the Event

(Provided by Sponsor)

Social Media Spotlight

Logo on Invitation

Invite to VIP Reception

Banner Displayed at Event

Stage Mention

Full Page Ad in 
Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

2 Tables
(20 Attendees)

Logo on Invitation

Invite to VIP Reception

Banner Displayed at Event

Stage Mention

Full Page Ad in 
Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

2 Tables
(20 Attendees)

Invite to VIP Reception

Banner Displayed at Event

Stage Mention

Full Page Ad in 
Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

2 Tables
(20 Attendees)



PLATINUM
SPONSOR

$7,500

GOLD
SPONSOR

$5,000

SILVER
SPONSOR

$3,000

BRONZE
SPONSOR

$1,500

Banner Displayed at Event

Stage Mention

Half Page Ad in 
Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

1 Tables
(10 Attendees)

Banner Displayed at Event

Stage Mention

Quarter Page Ad in 
Event Program

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

1 Tables
(10 Attendees)

Logo in Event Presentation

Logo in Event Program

1 Tables
(10 Attendees)

Logo in Event Program

Half Tables
(5 Attendees)

Your Impact as a Sponsor
As a sponsor, you help expand Scouting’s ability to develop young people into confident, capable
leaders. Your support provides access to meaningful experiences, guided mentorship, and opportunities
that build character and inspire growth. Together, we strengthen our community by investing in youth
who will shape its future.

"Scouts making memories at Camp La-No-Che! Adventure, friendship, and the great outdoors –
it doesn’t get better than this!"



TITLE
$50,000

EAGLE
$25,000

LEGACY
$15,000

DIAMOND
$10,000

PLATINUM
$7,500

GOLD
$5,000

SILVER
$3,000

BRONZE
$1,500

GOLDEN EAGLE DINNER

Name____________________________________________________________________________________________

Company_________________________________________________________________________________________

Mailing Address___________________________________City_______________________  State______ Zip_________

Phone__________________________

Email___________________________________________________________________________________________________

(    ) My Check is attached Check #________ (Please make checks payable to:  Central Florida Council)

(    ) Please charge my ___Visa ___MasterCard ___Amex  

Charge my card:   (    ) All at once  (    ) Equal monthly payments to be paid in full by December 31, 2026.

Name listed on Card ________________________________________________________________________________

Credit Card # _____________________________________________________________________________________

CC Security Code #_____________________ Exp Date_________________________

Signature______________________________________________________________

Date____________________________

Mail to: Central Florida Council,  Scouting America, 1951 South Orange Blossom Trail, Apopka, FL 32703 
The Central Florida Council receives 100% of your contribution. Our state of Florida registration number is SC-01447.

Artwork should be provided as camera-ready high resolution, electronic file and
should be sent to Kimmy.Orosco@scouting.org no later than March 19, 2026 to
be included in event program.

ARTWORK
DETAILS

Thank you for your support!

Donate
Today

PRESENTING
$75,000


